
Office of the Advocate General, Punjab  
ROSTER OF SITTINGS AT PRINCIPAL SEAT 

For Commencing week w.e.f. 26.09.2022 upto 30.09.2022  

SINGLE BENCHES 

S# Name of Hon’ble Judge  Nature of Court 
Work 

Name of Law Officer Designation 

1 The Hon’ble Chief Justice  Mr. Asif Mehmood Cheema Addl.AG 

2 Mr. Justice Malik Shahzad Ahmad Khan  Rai Shahid Saleem Khan AAG 

3 Mr. Justice Shujaat Ali Khan 

 

 Rana Shamshad Ahmad Khan Addl.AG 

4. Mr. Justice Shahid Waheed  Muhammad Arif Raja Addl.AG 

5 Mr. Justice Ali Baqar Najafi  Mr. Asim Cheema Addl.AG 

6 Mr. Justice Shahid Bilal Hassan   Mr. Basharat Gill Addl.AG 

7 Justice Miss Aalia Neelum  Mian Shakeel Ahmad AAG 

8 Mr. Justice Abid Aziz Sheikh  Mr. Gohar Nawaz Sindhu AAG 

9 Mr. Justice Ch. M. Masood Jahangir  Mr. Navid Aslam Addl.AG 

10 Mr. Justice Syed Shahbaz Ali Rizvi  Rai Ashfaq Kharal AAG 

11 Mr. Justice Shahid Jamil Khan  Barrister Shahryar Fareed Riaz AAG 

12 Mr. Justice Faisal Zaman Khan  Mr. Saqib Akram Gondal Addl.AG 

13 Mr. Justice Masud Abid Naqvi  Sardar Tariq Mehmood Addl.AG 

14 Mr. Justice Shahid Karim  Mr. Tipu Salman Makhdoom Addl.AG 

15 Mr. Justice Shehram Sarwar Ch.  Ms. Shazia Ashraf Khan  AAG 

16 Mr. Justice Muhammad Sajid Mehmood Sethi  Mr. Ameer Abbas Ali Khan AAG 

17 Mr. Justice Asjad Javaid Ghural  Mr. Shamshad Ullah Malhi AAG 

18 Mr. Justice Tariq Saleem Sheikh  Mr. Ahwar Tufail Warriach AAG 

19 Mr. Justice Muzamil Akhtar Shabbir  Mr. Muhammad Jahanzaib AAG 

20 Mr. Justice Anwaarul Haq Pannun  Muhammad Nawaz Ch. AAG 

21 Mr. Justice Farooq Haider  Mr. Safdar Hayat Bosal AAG 

22 Mr. Justice Muhammad Waheed Khan  Mr. Kashif Bashir AAG 

23 Mr. Justice Rasaal Hasan Syed  Agha Osama Kamil AAG 

24 Mr. Justice Asim Hafeez  Mr. Awais Ahsan Joiya AAG 

25 Mr. Justice Muhammad Tariq Nadeem  Mr. Ajmal Adil AAG 

26 Mr. Justice Ali Zia Bajwa  Mr. Irfan Faiz Kalar AAG 

27 Mr. Justice Muhammad Raza Qureshi  Malik Shahid Awan AAG 

28 Mr. Justice Muhammad Shan Gul  Mr. Lehrasip Hayat Dahar AAG 

29 Mr. Justice Raheel Kamran Sheikh  Mr. Hamid Shabbir Azar Addl.AG 

 

All learned law officers are requested to please discuss the important cases with 

the undersigned and Rai Shahid Saleem Khan AAG. 

Rai Shahid Saleem AAG shall also conduct the important cases of Government of 

the Punjab. 

 
 

 (AKHTAR JAVAID) 
O/O Advocate General Punjab, 

Lahore. 

 

Following Law Officers have not assigned any court; however, they shall remain available 

for any emergent situation. 

1. Mehar Fayyaz. 

 



 
 
 
 

Office of the Advocate General, Punjab  
ROSTER OF SITTINGS AT PRINCIPAL SEAT 

For commencing week w.e.f. 26.09.2022 upto 30.09.2022  

 

DIVISION BENCHES 

S# Name of Hon’ble Judge Nature of Court 
Work 

Name of Law Officer Designation 

1 The Hon’ble Chief Justice 

Mr. Justice Tariq Saleem Sheikh 

 Mr.Mukhtar Ranjha AAG 

2 Mr. Justice Malik Shahzad Ahmad Khan 

Mr. Justice Muhammad Waheed Khan 

 Mr. Shahid Yar Wattu  AAG 

3 Mr. Justice Shujaat Ali Khan 

Mr. Justice Rasaal Hasan Syed 

 Mr. Riaz Lone Addl.AG 

4 Mr. Justice Shahid Waheed 

Mr. Justice Muhammad Shan Gul 

 Mr. Gohar Nawaz Sindhu Addl.AG 

5 Mr. Justice Ali Baqar Najafi 

Mr. Justice Anwaarul Haq Pannun 

 Mr. Mustafa Shaukat Imran Pasha AAG 

6 Mr. Justice Shahid Bilal Hassan 

Mr. Justice Muhammad Raza Qureshi 

 Sahibzada Amjad Nawaz AAG 

7 Justice Miss Aalia Neelum 

Mr. Justice Ali Zia Bajwa 

 Mudassar Elahi Warraich. AAG 

8 Mr. Justice Abid Aziz Sheikh 

Mr. Justice Asim Hafeez 

 Ms. Alia Ijaz Addl.AG 

9 Mr. Justice Syed Shahbaz Ali Rizvi 

Mr. Justice Asjad Javaid Ghural 

 Mr. Nadir Manzoor Duggal AAG 

10 Mr. Justice Shahid Jamil Khan 

Mr. Justice Muhammad Sajid Mehmood Sethi 

 Asif Afzal Bhatti Addl.AG 

11 Mr. Justice Faisal Zaman Khan 

Mr. Justice Masud Abid Naqvi 

 Mr. S.N.Khawar Addl.AG 

12 Mr. Justice Shahid Karim 

Mr. Justice Raheel Kamran 

 Rai Ashfaq Kharal Addl:AG 

13 Mr. Justice Shehram Sarwar Ch. 

Mr. Justice Muhammad Tariq Nadeem 

 Mr. Akbar Shah Muhammad  AAG 

 
 

 
(AKHTAR JAVAID) 

O/O Advocate General Punjab, 
Lahore. 

 


